25. UND 26. NULL-OUVERT-HAND PLUS
12 Serien-Wertung
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—_—
Z 2 0 0 9 AW~

[ \O 2 O T O T NS T NS I N e i e e T
DN A W NN = O 0O 0 3 N B W

Rys
Pfeuffer
Diehl
Reiche
Blex
Agirgol
Frey
Weber
vom Hagen
Hark&dmper
Dielmann
Christ
Aretz
Dewald
Rakebrandt
Wenz
Schneider
Nissing
Heitz
Ziemer
Eickelkamp
Brandt
Franke
Laskowski
Neuhaus

Vorname
Jan
Kajetan
Katsche
Stefan
Leo
Kemal
Wolfgang
Eric

Udo

Rolf
Heiko
Michel
Peter
Otto
Andreas
Michael
Wolfgang
Andre
Gaston
Gerd
Johannes
Karl-Heinz
Ute

Eddi
Uwe

nach Serie 10

Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerst: Freitag Gesamt

3.728
3.277
2.907
2.854
2.873
4.173
3.624
3.263
2.868
3.399
2.879
3.596
2.624
3.153
3.679
3.253
2.349
2.308
2.361
2.543
2.741
2.225
2.295
1.876
2.282

4.089
3.695
2.899
3.638
3.442
2.560
2.879
3.129
3.279
2.858
2.577
1.842
2.850
2.546
3.117
2.190
2.940
2.686
3.037
1.764
1.985
3.402
2.602
2.090
1.512

3.641
3.557
4.290
3.296
3.643
3.701
2.784
2.018
2.855
2.875
3.109
3.165
3.003
2.800
2.625
2.441
2.461
3.108
2.289
2.681
2.489
1.245
2.070
2.312

1.025
926
933

1.171
971
100
856

1.488
803
640

1.158

1.035

1.041
902

-238

1.169

1.034
504
910

1.411

1.022
915
589

1.236

12.483
11.455
11.029
10.959
10.929
10.534
10.143
9.898
9.805
9.772
9.723
9.638
9.518
9.401
9.183
9.053
8.784
8.606
8.597
8.399
8.237
7.787
7.556
7.514
3.794



